5/27/2026

Ounicke

M 60059434

5/27/2026 © 2025 Jost 1



Ouicke

5/27/2026

Part assemblies Hose kit

PartNo Pos Qty Name Specifications
60059434 1 PCS Hose kit

59012720 1 1 PCS Valve connection

10415890 3 1 Bracket

5011553 4 3 Nut M6M M8 Loc-king
5006018 5 4 Screw M6SF M8x25
5006031 6 3 Screw M6SF M8x35 (8.8)
5013101 7 3 Washer BRB 8,4 x 16
10416018 8 1 PCS Bracket

5005999 9 2 Screw M6SF M10x45

5/27/2026

© 2025 Jost



